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Q1 First and Last Name

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0
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Q2 Agency

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0
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Q3 Emaill

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0
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Q4 Phone

Answered: 85  Skipped: 16
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Q5 Regional Group Affiliation

Answered: 101  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES

Arizona

California

Leftover Regional Group
Louisiana

Maryland
Massachussetts / New Hampshire
Mississippi

Missouri

New York Regional Group
North Carolina

Ohio

South Carolina

South Florida

Tennessee / Kentucky
Texas

Washington State

Washington, DC / Virginia

If you do not see your Regional Group, please specify below:

TOTAL

7/21

RESPONSES

3.96% 4
8.91% 9
8.91% 9
4.95% 5
3.96% 4
12.87% 13
2.97% 3
5.94% 6
4.95% 5
6.93% 7
2.97% 3
1.98% 2
3.96% 4
1.98% 2
11.88% 12
4.95% 5
6.93% 7
0.99% 1

101
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Q6 Which HIV subpopulation have you and your agency chosen for this
Collaborative?

Transgender,
People

Youth

MSM of Color

0%

African
American and...

40%

Answered: 96

50%

70%

80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Transgender People 12.50%

Youth 21.88%
African American and Latina Women 31.25%

MSM of Color 34.38%
TOTAL
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12

21

30

33

96
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Q7 How likely will you be able to consistently use a webcam for this

Collaborative?

Answered: 95  Skipped: 6

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30%

. Very likely . Somewhat likely

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Somewhat unlikely . Not at all likely

VERY SOMEWHAT SOMEWHAT NOT AT ALL TOTAL WEIGHTED

LIKELY LIKELY UNLIKELY

(no 53.68% 17.89%
label) 51 17

LIKELY AVERAGE

8.42% 20.00%
8 19 95
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Q8 What barriers would prevent you from routinely accessing a webcam?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 74

Interna
policies and..
Firewal
restriction
Do not have
webcam

Do not kno
how to use o..

Privac
concerns

Other (pleas
specify

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Internal policies and procedures 14.81%
Firewall restrictions 7.41%
Do not have a webcam 92.59% 25
Do not know how to use or set up my webcam 7.41%
Privacy concerns 18.52%
7.41%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 27
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Q9 What is your level of comfort with using an online video conferencing
platform (such as WebEx, Go to Meeting, Zoom) to interact with peers and
content experts?

Answered: 94  Skipped: 7

(no label)
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very comfortable . Comfortable Uncomfortable Very uncomfortable
[ Never used before

VERY COMFORTABLE UNCOMFORTABLE VERY NEVER TOTAL  WEIGHTED
COMFORTABLE UNCOMFORTABLE  USED AVERAGE
BEFORE
(no 36.17% 54.26% 4.26% 0.00% 5.32%
label) 34 51 4 0 5 94 1.84
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Q10 What is your level of comfort with using the Zoom platform for
videoconferencing?

Answered: 95

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

. Very comfortable . Comfortable

. Never used before

VERY COMFORTABLE UNCOMFORTABLE
COMFORTABLE
(no 26.32% 48.42% 5.26%
label) 25 46 5

12/21

50%

Skipped: 6

60% 70% 80%

Uncomfortable

VERY NEVER
UNCOMFORTABLE USED
BEFORE
0.00% 20.00%
0 19

. Very uncomfortable

90% 100%

TOTAL

95

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

2.39
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Q11 If you do not have a web camera on your desktop computer or laptop,
did you request a web cam from CQII for the duration of the Collaborative?
[Please note that only one web camera is provided per agency, which has

to be returned after the Collaborative.]

Answered: 95  Skipped: 6

| do NOT nee

I am currentl
exploring ot..

I do NOT have
aweb camera...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

| do NOT need a web camera from CQII

| am currently exploring other options to get a camera from my agency and do NOT need a web camera at this point

from CQIl

| do NOT have a web camera and will request one from CQII for this Collaborative

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
55.79% 53
18.95% 18
25.26% 24

95
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Q12 Does your agency utilize any of the following electronic health record

systems? (Please select all that apply)

Answered: 91  Skipped: 10

All Scripts
Aviga
Centricity
eClinicalWorks
Epic
LabTracker

SuccessEHS

My agency does
not have an...

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All Scripts 1.10%

Aviga 0.00%
Centricity 5.49%
eClinicalWorks 17.58%

Epic 29.67%
LabTracker 2.20%
SuccessEHS 2.20%

My agency does not have an electronic health record system 20.88%

Other (please specify) 36.26%

Total Respondents: 91
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16
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19
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Q13 Do you feel your agency (or someone at your agency) is
knowledgable about your health record system and has the ability to assist
other agencies in using it for the purpose of the Collaborative?

Answered: 80  Skipped: 21

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 68.75% 55
No 31.25% 25
TOTAL 80
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Q14 Does your agency enter data into any of the following data reporting

AIRS I
CAREWare
MAVEN

WITS

We do no
enter datai.|

systems?

Answered: 91  Skipped: 10

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES

AIRS

ARIES

CAREWare

MAVEN

WITS

We do not enter data into any systems

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 91

20%

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
3.30%

16.48%
61.54%
1.10%
0.00%
3.30%

28.57%
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Q15 How do you rate your agency's proficiency in the following areas?

Answered: 91  Skipped: 10

Data extractio

Use of data t
identify..

Use of data t
develop Ql..

0%  10% 20%

. Completely proficient (Expert)

30% 40% 50% 60%

Not proficient at all (Beginner)

COMPLETELY
PROFICIENT (EXPERT)
Data extraction 53.85%
49
Use of data to 52.75%
identify disparities 48
Use of data to 50.55%
develop QI projects 46

SOMEWHAT PROFICIENT
(INTERMEDIATE)

41.76%
38

40.66%
37

42.86%
39

17/21

70% 80% 90% 100%

. Somewhat proficient (Intermediate)

NOT PROFICIENT AT
ALL (BEGINNER)

4.40%
4

6.59%
6

6.59%
6

TOTAL

91

91

91

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.51

1.54

1.56
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Q16 What criteria have you used to stratify your agency's performance
measurement data in the last 12 months?

Answered: 88  Skipped: 13

We have never
stratified o...

Age

Race/Ethnicit

Gender

Transportatio
Need

Housing Statu

Income Level

Insurance
Status

Mental Healt
Statu

Mode of
Exposure to HIV

Stage of HIV
Disease

Substance Us
Statu

Other (pleas
specify
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ANSWER CHOICES

We have never stratified our quality data in any way

Age

Race/Ethnicity
Gender
Transportation Needs

Housing Status

Income Level

Insurance Status

Mental Health Status
Mode of Exposure to HIV
Stage of HIV Disease
Substance Use Status

Other (please specify)

Total Respondents: 88
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RESPONSES
7.95%

71.59%

78.41%

77.27%

7.95%

36.36%

39.77%

44.32%

22.73%

40.91%

18.18%

29.55%

13.64%

63

69

68

32

35

39

20

36

16

26

12
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Q17 How likely are you to download and use this mobile app on your smart
phone device or tablet? (Please select one)

Likely

Unlikely

Very unlikely-

Unsure at thi
point/Need m..

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very likely

Likely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

Unsure at this point/Need more information

Total Respondents: 89

20%

Answered: 89

Very llkely _

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 12

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
39.33%

28.09%

11.24%

10.11%

14.61%

35

25

10

13
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Q18 What are potential barriers to utilizing this mobile app throughout the
Collaborative? (Please select all that apply)

Answered: 90

Do not have
smart phone,..

Concerns abou
phone data us

Internal
policies to...

Discomfort
with using...

Privacy
concerns

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Do not have a smart phone, tablet, or access to computer
Concerns about phone data use

Internal policies to download and use apps

Discomfort with using smart phone/tablet/computer devices
Privacy concerns

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 90

40% 50%
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Skipped: 11

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
1.11%

32.22%

23.33%

1.11%

25.56%

47.78%

29

21

23

43



